
Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23

Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Jo Miller and Zelda
Allison Bober and Otto
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Sharyn Baxter and Ollie
Mary-Anne Smith and Womble
Anna Cochrane and Gordo
Debbie Legat and Diesel
Kim Burford and Bennie
Grace Fleury and Kali
Laura Harry and Diva

Novice Container A



Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23
Advanced Container 1
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Karen Turner and Tim
Diuanne Pearsey and Jewelz
Sarah Asher and Libby
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar
Mary-Anne Smith and Toby
Glenyse Pearse and Minx
Nicky Taylor and Teal
Jane Morgan and Quito
Phoebe Loper and Noki



Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23
Novice Container B
Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Anna Cochrane and Gordo
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Jo Miller and Zelda
Gail Jeffries and Eli
Kim Burford and Bennie
Allison Bober and Otto
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Trudy Hutchison and Tui



Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23
Advanced Container 2
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Diuanne Pearsey and Jewelz
Karen Turner and Tim
Mary-Anne Smith and Toby
Sarah Asher and Libby
Lisa Terry and Rani
Jane Morgan and Quito
Sarah Asher and Libby
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar



Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23
Novice Interior
Judge: Jo Miller

Qualifiers
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar
Pim Allen and Poppy
Lisa Terry and Tariq
Sarah Asher and Isabella
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Anna Cochrane and Gordo
Lyn Hayde and Millie
Phoebe Loper and Noki
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Trudy Hutchison and Tui
Glenyse Pearse and Scotty
Kim Burford and Bennie
Mary-Anne Smith and Womble
Debbie Legat and Diesel
Karen Turner and Jessy





Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23
Novice Exterior
Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Nicky Taylor and Swift
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar
Jo Miller and Zelda
Lisa Terry and Tariq
Allison Bober and Otto
Pim Allen and Poppy





Southern Scent Work Club
2-Sep-23
Novice Vehicle
Judge: Jane Morgan

Qualifiers
Ngaire Peek and Ragnar
Jo Miller and Zelda
Karen Turner and Jessy
Sharyn Baxter and Ally
Anna Cochrane and Gordo
Allison Bober and Otto
Phoebe Loper and Noki
Grace Fleury and Kali
Pim Allen and Poppy
Jenna Anderson and Quinn
Glenyse Pearse and Scotty
Glenyse Pearse and Minx
Lisa Terry and Tariq
Kim Burford and Bennie
Trudy Hutchison and Tui
Mary-Anne Smith and Womble
Lyn Hayde and Millie
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